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3400 Series

Khroma

Executive Chair

Affordably priced premium executive chair combines
ergonomic comfort and support with a plush
appearance and exceptional styling. Khroma offers
ergonomically contoured back with a generous seat.

Available in two models.
Some options include soft tile casters,
polyurethane arms and California Fire Code #133.

3402 Model

3400D Model

Nightingale 800.363.8954



3400 Series

Executive Chair

Khroma offers an ergonomically contoured back with
generously upholstered ENERSORB™ foam in the seat and back.
Knee-tilt swivel mechanism with multi position tilt lock
pneumatic height adjustment and tension control.

Chrome plated arm rests with upholstered arm pads for comfort.
5 prong polished aluminium base with clear laquer finish

to maintain bright appearance.

Available in Leather Plus, Vinyl or Full Leather Upholstery.
California Fire Code #117.

Meets or exceeds ANSI/BIFMA standards.
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Model:
OVERALL

width
depth
height

Seat Height:
Weight:
Volume:

KD Volume:
Inside Arm:
Seat Depth:
Seat Width:
Back Height:
Back Width:

3400D

e
S5
42"-45"

17.5"-21.5"
50lbs

17 cu ft

6 cu ft
19.5"

18"

19.5"
245"

19.5"

Base Diameter: 26"

4
REENGUARD

Indoor Air Quality Certified

3402

24.63"
26"
36.5"

19.5"
48lbs
17 cu ft
6 cu ft
19.5"
18"
19.5"
19"
19.5"

n/a

| ENERSORB™ |

certified by NSF



