

Khroma



Khroma

Executive Chair

Affordably priced premium executive chair combines ergonomic comfort and support with a plush appearance and exceptional styling. Khroma offers ergonomically contoured back with a generous seat.

Available in two models.

Some options include soft tile casters,
polyurethane arms and California Fire Code #133.



Nightingale 800.363.8954

Khroma Features

Executive Chair

Khroma offers an ergonomically contoured back with generously upholstered ENERSORB™ foam in the seat and back. Knee-tilt swivel mechanism with multi position tilt lock pneumatic height adjustment and tension control. Chrome plated arm rests with upholstered arm pads for comfort. 5 prong polished aluminium base with clear laquer finish to maintain bright appearance.

Available in Leather Plus, Vinyl or Full Leather Upholstery. California Fire Code #117.

Meets or exceeds ANSI/BIFMA standards.



nightingalechairs.com Nightingale

Khroma Dimensions



Model:	3400D	3402
OVERALL		
width depth height	25" 28" 42"-45"	24.63" 26" 36.5"
Seat Height:	17.5"-21.5"	19.5"
Weight:	50lbs	48lbs
Volume:	17 cu ft	17 cu ft
KD Volume:	6 cu ft	6 cu ft
Inside Arm:	19.5"	19.5"
Seat Depth:	18"	18"
Seat Width:	19.5"	19.5"
Back Height:	24.5"	19"
Back Width:	19.5"	19.5"
Base Diameter:	26"	n/a





| ENERSORB™ |



Zamora 45-47, 4t 2a 08005 Barcelona, Spain T. +34 93 515 57 17 infospain@roomdimensions.es





